Programme

April 24" April 2025

07.45-08.45

08.45-09.00

09.00-109.20

09.25-09.55

09.55-10.20

10.20 - 10.35

10.35-11.00

11.00-11.30
11.30-11.55
11.55-12.20
12.20-12.45

12.45-13.10

13.10 - 14.00

14™ Ultrasound in Acute Care

Mercure Manchester Piccadilly Hotel

Portland Street
Manchester
M1 4PH

Park Suite

Registration
Introduction

Standard views for FUSIC Heart

Lung Ultrasound how it impacts
echocardiography

Respiratory Failure

Coffee Break

LV evaluation

RV evaluation

Importance of looking at the
Diaphragm

Ultrasound Use at the bedside to assess

the patient with Shock
Ultrasound Use during CPR
Ultrasound guided procedures

in acute care

Lunch

Dr Bhaskar Saha

Dr Redmond Tully

Prof Daniel Lichtenstein

Prof Michel Slama

Prof Bernard Cholley

Dr Sudipta Mukherjee

Dr Walid Alhabashy

Dr Segun Olusanya
Dr Daniel Rapple

Dr Sengottiyan
Chandrasekaran

Hands on at Crystal Suite, Britannia Hotel

(Opposite to Mercure in Portland Street)

(Continued)



14™ Ultrasound in Acute Care

Mercure Manchester Piccadilly Hotel
Portland Street

Manchester
M1 4PH
Park Suite

April 25" 2025
08.00 — 09.00 Registration
09.00 - 09.25 Diastolic heart failure Dr Ashley Miller
09.25-09.50 DVT, Ocular Nerve Dr Gorki Sacher
09.50 - 10.15 Assessment of Fluid Responsiveness  Dr Jonathan Wilkinson
10.15-10.40 Coffee Break
10.40 - 11.05 FAST, and General Ultrasound Prof Funda Gok
11.05-11.30 Ultrasound of the Renal Tract Dr Gorki Sacher
11.30-11.55 Taking your echocardiography

training further Dr Vinoth Sankar
11.55-12.20 Systemic venous assessment with POCUS (VExUS)  Dr Hatem Soliman Aboumarie
12.20 - 13.00 Lunch
13.00 - 16.30 Hands On:

at Crystal Suite, Brittania Hotel
(Opposite to Mercure in the Portland Sreet)

16.30-17.00 Quiz and Thanks Prof Funda Gok
Dr Gorki Sachar



